

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).11147/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-09-2019 in CRLMSBA No.29215/2019 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

PRAMOD CHANDRA GUPTA @ P.C. GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-03-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Basant R., Sr.Adv.
Mr. Debal Banerji, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manish Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Neelmani Guha, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Tomar, Adv.
Ms. Upasana Nath, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG
Mr. Prashant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Vinod Diwakar, AAG
Mr. B.N.Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application for impleadment is allowed.

List after one week.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-cum-PS

(ANAND PRAKASH)
BRANCH OFFICER